EVEREST
Commercial LED Lighting
Tri-Lens Troffer | 2x2 & 2x4
Everest is a tri-lens architectural troffer that offers superior lighting for your application.
Available in two sizes: 2x2’ and 2x4’ with switchable CCT and power options. It provides
flexibility in terms of brightness and color temperature for any installation, with efficacy up
to 140 LPW.
Applications: Commercial Office Spaces | Healthcare | Schools| Retail Merchandising Areas.

Damp Location
ORDERING GUIDE
G5EVEREST
RC-EV -CA -S -TCP
RC-EV
ERALUX
Everest Tri-Lens Panel
-2X2-30W
2x2’
30/25/18/15W
4,200/3,500/2,500/2,100lm
-2X4-41W
2x4’
41/34/28/20W
5,800/4,800/4,000/2,800lm
-CA
120-277/347V
-S
120˚
-TCP
2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
 selectable
[BLANK]
No Option
-MS
Bi-Level PIR
Motion Sensor
IFS06R
-EM
8W Emergency
Backup
[BLANK]
80 CRI
-902
90 CRI
Fixture Family Size Input Voltage Distribution CCT Controls CRI
Commercial LED Lighting
Tri-Lens Panel | 2x2 & 2x4
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
5/26/2026
AE-RC-M
ERALUX
Commercial
Mounting Options
BGYPK
Gypsum Kit
SMK-
Surface Mount Kit-3” thickness
2X2
2x2’
2X4
2x4’
Fixture Family Mounting Option Size
AE-RC-MB
ERALUX Commercial
Mounting Options
-HK1
Hanging Kit
Fixture Family Mounting Option
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
NOTES 1. 8W battery: 90 minutes available for all sizes.
2. 15% reduced lumen level for 90 CRI option
NOTES 1. For more aesthetic look suspension and surface mount kit can be ordered together.
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W emergency battery
backup (remote)
EMBB
DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
5/26/2026
G5EVEREST
Commercial LED Lighting
Tri-Lens Panel | 2x2 & 2x4
TOP VIEW
EVEREST-STANDARD THICKNESS
RC-EV-2X2
RC-EV-2X4
Ordered separately, field installed
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
GYPSUM KIT
Recessed Gypsum
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS Cut out
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X2 25.1’’ 25.1’’ 1.5’’ 24.3’’ - 24.7” 24.3’’ - 24.7”
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X4 49.1’’ 13.3’’ 1.5’’ 48.3” - 48.7” 24.3’’ - 24.7”
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
3”- thickness
AE-RC-MSMK-2X2 24’’ 24” 2.91”
AE-RC-MSMK-2X4 48’’ 12.2” 2.91”
SUSEPENSION KIT
ORDERING CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LENGTH
AE-RC-MB-HK 3 pieces/set Galvanized aircraft cable 4’
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
5/26/2026
G5EVEREST
Commercial LED Lighting
Tri-Lens Panel | 2x2 & 2x4
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
5/26/2026
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 12V DC
IP Rated IP20
Mounting Height
23 Feet max
7 Meters
Detection Range
10 Meters
32 Feet
Standby Power <0.5W
Operating Temperature -30˚C to 55˚C